24V type
Modular system Signal Tower
l Signal Tower System (Φ 70mm) with modular construction.
l Easy Mount-up System (max 5 LED modules) without tool.
l Minimized variation of modules: 5 LED Units•~4 Base Units.
l Latest LED modules in Red, Amber, Green, Blue and White.
l Easy wiring with Screw-less terminal block.
l Lenses are made of heat and shock resistant polycarbonate resin.
l FB type: 2 different integral alarm sounds, volume adjustable 70-90dB (at
1m)
l CE / UL / C-UL compliant for all models.
l IP65
l Operation temperature:
-3°C to 60°C(DC24V) / -25°C to 60°C(AC90-250V)
l Shipped in modular style.
How to order
LED Module Basement Module
Model Color
LU7-E-R Red
LU7-E-Y Amber
LU7-E-G Green
LU7-E-B Blue
LU7-E-C White FB type:approx. 60 flashes per minute.
Model Rated Voltage Alarm / Flash
LU7-02 DC 24V ----
LU7-02FB DC 24V 2 sound / Flash
LU7-M2 AC 90~ 250V ----
LU7-M2FB AC 90~ 250V 2 sound / Flash
Dimensions Terminal block (View from top)
Lap 1 / 2LU7
2005.10.27.http://www.patlite.co.jp/int/modular/index.html
Lap 2 / 2LU7
2005.10.27.http://www.patlite.co.jp/int/modular/index.html